1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
5th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

Gross
$150.00
$120.00
$100.00

Net
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$42.00
$42.00

Gross
$150.00
$120.00
$100.00

Net
$150.00
$120.00
$100.00

$53.00
$53.00
$53.00

Gross
$150.00
$120.00
$100.00

Net
$150.00

2024 One Person Scramble
Saturday, October 26th

*Scoring Summary*

Open Division
1st Flight

Steve Edelman
Dan Toomey
Brien Wilcox

Gabe Wilson
Nathan Moss
Toby Wilson

Dan McMahon
Joe Arienda
Dan Adams

2nd Flight

Kevin Miller
Jay Peck
Mike Carlson

Spencer Duffy
Jordan Feigal
Andy Chong
Lional Mathias

Shawn Sharrow
Scott Barnum

Senior Division

Chris Baardse
Gerald Harrison
Joe Blanford

Rich Darling

(

Score
62
65
66

63
65
65
65
66
66

Score
69
72
75

67
70
71
72
72
72

Score
62
66
68

64



2nd $100.00 Dean Dupris 66
2nd $100.00 Jim Skogen 66
4th $32.00 Bob Fields 68
4th $32.00 Paul Hoagland 68
4th $32.00 Tim Shostad 68
4th $32.00 Cliff McKinlay 68
4th $32.00 Paul Peterson 68
On Course Competitions
Hole Prize Player Dist.
3 South Foursome to Loomis Trail Bob Fields 1'4"
6South Foursome to Avalon GL Joe Arienda 19"
2 North  Foursome to Whidbey Golf CLub Dean Dupris 2'9"
8 North Foursome to Sudden Valley Steven Baker 2'3"
Skins
Hole Player Score $$
Open Flight
4 South Eric Ferrier - Eagle 3 $ 700.00
Senior Flight
3 North Chris Baardse - Eagle 3 $ 500.00
Honey Pot -
Gross
Pos. Player Score $3
1st Chris Baardse 62 $ 150.00
1st Steve Edelman 62 $ 150.00
1st Eric Ferrier 62 $ 150.00
Net
1st Dan Toomey 64 $ 145.00
1st Rich Darling 64 $ 145.00
3rd Gerald Harrison 65 $ 60.00
3rd Nathan Moss 65 $ 60.00
3rd Dan McMahon 65 $ 60.00
3rd Mike Fields 65 $ 60.00
3rd Toby Wilson 65 $ 60.00



