

## **2024 One Person Scramble**

Saturday, October 26th \*Scoring Summary\*



## **Open Division**

## 1st Flight

		13t i light	
	Gross		Score
1st	\$150.00	Steve Edelman	62
2nd	\$120.00	Dan Toomey	65
3rd	\$100.00	Brien Wilcox	66
	Net		
1st	\$150.00	Gabe Wilson	63
2nd	\$100.00	Nathan Moss	65
2nd	\$100.00	Toby Wilson	65
2nd	\$100.00	Dan McMahon	65
5th	\$42.00	Joe Arienda	66
5th	\$42.00	Dan Adams	66
		2nd Flight	
	Gross		Score
1st	\$150.00	Kevin Miller	69
2nd	\$120.00	Jay Peck	72
3rd	\$100.00	Mike Carlson	75
	Net		
1st	\$150.00	Spencer Duffy	67
2nd	\$120.00	Jordan Feigal	70
3rd	\$100.00	Andy Chong	71
4th	\$53.00	Lional Mathias	72
4th	\$53.00	Shawn Sharrow	72
4th	\$53.00	Scott Barnum	72

## **Senior Division**

	Gross		Score
1st	\$150.00	Chris Baardse	62
2nd	\$120.00	Gerald Harrison	66
3rd	\$100.00	Joe Blanford	68
	Net		
1st	\$150.00	Rich Darling	64

2nd	\$100.00 De	ean Dupris	66
2nd	\$100.00 Jir	Jim Skogen	
4th	\$32.00 B	Bob Fields	
4th	\$32.00 Pau	Paul Hoagland	
4th	\$32.00 Tir	Tim Shostad	
4th	\$32.00 Clif	Cliff McKinlay	
4th	\$32.00 Pau	Paul Peterson	
	On Course Co	omnotitions	
Hole	Prize	<u>ompetitions</u> Player	Dist.
3 South	Foursome to Loomis Trail	Bob Fields	1' 4"
6South	Foursome to Avalon GL	Joe Arienda	1' 9"
2 North	Foursome to Whidbey Golf CLub	Dean Dupris	2' 9"
8 North	Foursome to Sudden Valley	Steven Baker	2' 3"
o North	1 oursome to Sudder Valley	Otovon Bakor	2 3
	Skir	าร	
Hole	Player	Score	<b>\$\$</b>
	Open F	Flight	
4 South	Eric Ferrier -	- Eagle 3	\$ 700.00
	0	Et al. (	
O North	Senior	_	Ф. 500.00
3 North	Senior Chris Baardse	_	\$ 500.00
3 North	Chris Baardse	e - Eagle 3	\$ 500.00
3 North		e - Eagle 3 Pot -	\$ 500.00
3 North Pos.	Chris Baardse <b>Honey</b>	e - Eagle 3 Pot -	\$ 500.00 <b>\$\$</b>
	Chris Baardse  Honey  Gro	Pot - ess	<b>\$\$</b> \$ 150.00
Pos.	Chris Baardse <u>Honey</u> <u>Gro</u> Player	Pot -  Sss Score	<b>\$\$</b>
Pos.	Chris Baardse  Honey Gro Player  Chris Baardse	Pot - oss Score	<b>\$\$</b> \$ 150.00
<b>Pos.</b> 1st 1st	Chris Baardse  Honey Gro Player  Chris Baardse Steve Edelman	Pot -  Sss  Score  62 62	<b>\$\$</b> \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00
<b>Pos.</b> 1st 1st	Chris Baardse  Honey Gro Player  Chris Baardse Steve Edelman	Pot -  ss  Score  62 62 62 62	<b>\$\$</b> \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00
Pos. 1st 1st 1st	Chris Baardse  Honey Gro Player  Chris Baardse Steve Edelman Eric Ferrier	Pot -  ss  Score  62 62 62 62	\$\$ \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00
Pos. 1st 1st 1st	Chris Baardse  Honey Gro Player  Chris Baardse Steve Edelman Eric Ferrier	Pot - ess Score 62 62 62 62	\$\$ \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 145.00 \$ 145.00
Pos. 1st 1st 1st	Honey Gro Player Chris Baardse Steve Edelman Eric Ferrier  Ne	Pot - pss Score 62 62 62 62 62	\$\$ \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00
Pos. 1st 1st 1st 1st	Chris Baardse  Honey Gro Player  Chris Baardse Steve Edelman Eric Ferrier  Ne Dan Toomey Rich Darling	Pot -  Sss  Score  62 62 62 62 64 64 64	\$\$ \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 145.00 \$ 145.00
Pos. 1st 1st 1st 1st 3rd	Chris Baardse  Gro Player  Chris Baardse Steve Edelman Eric Ferrier  Ne Dan Toomey Rich Darling Gerald Harrison	Pot - pss Score 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62	\$\$ \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 145.00 \$ 60.00
Pos.  1st 1st 1st 1st 3rd 3rd	Chris Baardse  Honey Gro Player  Chris Baardse Steve Edelman Eric Ferrier  Ne Dan Toomey Rich Darling Gerald Harrison Nathan Moss	Pot - Poss Score  62 62 62 62 62 62 62 65	\$\$ \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 145.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 60.00
Pos. 1st 1st 1st 1st 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd	Chris Baardse  Gro Player  Chris Baardse Steve Edelman Eric Ferrier  Ne Dan Toomey Rich Darling Gerald Harrison Nathan Moss Dan McMahon	Pot - pss Score 62 62 62 62 62 62 65 65 65	\$\$ \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 145.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 60.00